9:30 am

9:40

9:45

10:15
10:30
10:45
11:15

12:00

12:30 pm

AGENDA
WASTE AND MATERIALS MANAGEMENT STUDY GROUP

Friday August 2, 2019
9:30 am —12:30 pm
DNR Fitchburg Service Center
3911 Fish Hatchery Road, Fitchburg
(times are approximate)

Welcome Meleesa Johnson

Agenda review and adjustments Meleesa
& review of notes from last meeting

DNR Updates Joe Van Rossum
Staffing
Programs and Rule Making
Budget
Guidance documents
PFAS Update

Sharing information compiled by engineering summer intern  Kate SH

Break
Legislative Proposals and Tracking Template Lynn Morgan
C&D Landfill Subgroup Follow-Up on Recommendations Bart Sexton

Discuss plans for next meeting: Alternative Landfill Capping Subgroup
recommendations to focus on (John Welch); New work group on functional
stability and post closure issues (Bart Sexton and Karin Sieg)

Wrap-up and adjourn

Next Meeting: October 4, 2019, location thd



