## AGENDA WASTE AND MATERIALS MANAGEMENT STUDY GROUP

## Friday August 2, 2019 9:30 am – 12:30 pm DNR Fitchburg Service Center 3911 Fish Hatchery Road, Fitchburg

(times are approximate)

9:30 am	Welcome	Meleesa Johnson
9:40	Agenda review and adjustments & review of notes from last meeting	Meleesa
9:45	DNR Updates Staffing Programs and Rule Making Budget Guidance documents PFAS Update	Joe Van Rossum
10:15	Sharing information compiled by engineering summer intern	Kate SH
10:30	Break	
10:45	Legislative Proposals and Tracking Template	Lynn Morgan
11:15	C&D Landfill Subgroup Follow-Up on Recommendations	Bart Sexton
12:00	Discuss plans for next meeting: Alternative Landfill Capping Subgroup recommendations to focus on (John Welch); New work group on functional stability and post closure issues (Bart Sexton and Karin Sieg)	
12:30 pm	Wrap-up and adjourn	

Next Meeting: October 4, 2019, location tbd